99
LINEAR AND ROTARY POSITION
LFII Series
Longfellow II linear position transducer
The new Longfellow II incorporates design innovations to increase transducer
life and provide greater resistance to vibration, while providing a smooth high-
quality signal for demanding factory control applications. It has a solid

1.88
(47,8)
1/4" - 28 NF-2A Thread
7/16" across flats, typ.
"Y"
"X"
A
A
Mounting Feet (2)
OPTIONS
Standard
Mating connector, 3718401, sold separately
ELECTRICAL TRAVEL (IN (MM)) REFERENCE
6.0 (152,4) LF2S06N5KB6A
9.0 (228,6) LF2S09N5KB6A
12.0 (304,8) LF2S12N5KB6A
14.0 (355,6) LF2S14N5KB6A
18.0 (457,2) LF2S18N5KB6A
24.0 (609,6) LF2S24N5KB6A
30.0 (762,0) LF2S30N5KB6A
36.0 (914,4) LF2S36N5KB6A
48.0 (1219,2) LF2S48N5KB6A
Water resistant
Mating connector, E02903021, sold separately
ELECTRICAL TRAVEL (IN (MM)) REFERENCE
6.0 (152,4) LF2W06N5KB6A
9.0 (228,6) LF2W09N5KB6A
12.0 (304,8) LF2W12N5KB6A
14.0 (355,6) LF2W14N5KB6A
18.0 (457,2) LF2W18N5KB6A
24.0 (609,6) LF2W24N5KB6A
30.0 (762,0) LF2W30N5KB6A
36.0 (914,4) LF2W36N5KB6A
48.0 (1219,2) LF2W48N5KB6A
Linear and
Rotary
Position
Transducers